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Welcome

David Fields
Regional Planner

David.Fields@mass.gov

Rachael Burstein
Regional Planner

Rachael.Burstein@mass.gov

Rena Pinhas
Regional Planner

Rena.Pinhas@mass.gov

Filipe Zamborlini
CAU Manager

Filipe.Zamborlini@mass.gov

Chris Kluchman, FAICP
Director, Livable Communities

Division
Chris.Kluchman@mass.gov

Nate Carlucci
MBTA Communities

Compliance Coordinator
Nathan.Carlucci@mass.gov

Emma Snellings
Regional Planner

Emma.Snellings@mass.gov
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MBTA Communities Updates

• 110 MBTA Communities have achieved 
compliance!

• 135 district compliance applications received

• 97 pre-adoption review applications received

• Adjacent small town deadline is December 31, 
2025
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JAN

Congratulations!
Ongoing compliance:

So you’ve achieved compliance…what now?
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When to tell EOHLC of zoning changes

What to tell EOHLC about your zoning changes

How to tell EOHLC about your zoning changes

EOHLC will respond – email or letter

Zoning Amendments
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Compliance Model

GIS Shapefiles

District Compliance Application?

This ain’t an amendment, it’s a RECODIFICATION



Agenda
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Nathan Carlucci, MBTA Communities Compliance Coordinator – 
Nathan.Carlucci@mass.gov

Rachael Burstein, Regional Planner, Rachael.Burstein@mass.gov 

David Fields, Regional Planner, David.Fields@mass.gov 

Rena Pinhas, Regional Planner, Rena.Pinhas@mass.gov 

Emma Snellings, Regional Planner, Emma.Snellings@mass.gov 

Reach out with 
questions!

The 3A staff person who 
emailed the determination of 
compliance is most likely the 
person who led the review for 
your community. 
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